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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/9/2022

Showbill: 116 Class: PHBA 1280 Youth Reining - 18 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson, A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kurt Bowker
Moriarty, NM2010

Lenas Wimpys Rooster

PHBA - 92367

Kyrah Bowker

PHBA - 106889

3315

Sire/Dam: (Wimpys Little Step x Lena Del Cielo)

2

Z
Kyrah Bowker
MORIARTY, NM2019

Jacs Blond At The Bar

PHBA - 92493

Kyrah Bowker

PHBA - 106889

3308

Sire/Dam: (Hollywood White x Reds Royal Paint)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3315
3308

3315
3308

3rd Judge: 

3315
3308

4th Judge: 

3315
3308

1
2

Don 
McDuffee

Susan 
Robinson

A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell


